
Monthly Weather Summary – April 2012 

Palouse Conservation Field Station 

  
 Air 

Temperature 
 Precipitation  Snow 

 Pan 
Evap 

Growing Degree 
Days 

Heat Degree 
Days 

Cool Degree 
Days 

   Degrees F  Inches  Inches  Inches  32 Degrees F  65 Degrees F  65 Degrees F 

 Date  Max   Min   Daily  Daily 
  On 

Ground 
  Daily Daily   Cumul. Daily Cumul.    Daily  Cumul. 

1 66 32 0.23 17 17 16 16 0 0

2 47 32 0.05 8 25 26 42 0 0

3 50 35 11 35 23 64 0 0

4 62 32 0.16 15 50 18 82 0 0

5 41 28 0.12 1.0 1.0 3 53 31 113 0 0

6 42 29 1.0 1.0 4 56 30 142 0 0

7 45 30 0.10 6 62 28 170 0 0

8 53 31 10 72 23 193 0 0

9 64 39 20 91 14 206 0 0

10 63 43 21 112 12 218 0 0

11 71 37 22 134 11 229 0 0

12 63 36 0.13 18 152 16 245 0 0

13 52 36 0.07 12 164 21 266 0 0

14 58 31 13 176 21 286 0 0

15 59 38 17 193 17 303 0 0

16 57 37 15 208 18 321 0 0

17 50 35 0.25 11 218 23 343 0 0

18 55 38 0.16 15 233 19 362 0 0

19 56 34 0.11 13 246 20 382 0 0

20 56 42 0.15 17 263 16 398 0 0

21 60 47 22 284 12 409 0 0

22 69 49 27 311 6 415 0 0

23 81 51 34 345 0 415 1 1

24 79 53 0.04 34 379 0 415 1 2

25 73 47 0.32 28 407 5 420 0 2

26 71 50 0.16 29 436 5 425 0 2

27 55 35 0.58 13 449 20 445 0 2

28 52 34 11 460 22 467 0 2

29 59 36 16 475 18 484 0 2

30 64 43 0.36 22 497 12 496 0 2

 


